
「年次利用統計」につきまして、下記のとおり修正します。

一般書 児童書 計 累計 一般 児童 計 累計 一般 児童 計

昭和53年 1978 18,765 46,958 65,723 65,723 12,162 28,195 40,357 40,357 2,336 4,383 6,719 283

昭和54年 1979 34,605 63,050 97,655 163,378 21,742 33,019 54,761 95,118 1,473 2,250 3,723 279

昭和55年 1980 49,489 68,278 117,767 281,145 22,661 28,775 51,436 146,554 1,138 1,056 2,194 276

昭和56年 1981 57,040 66,082 123,122 404,267 24,299 26,682 50,981 197,535 1,011 1,103 2,114 278

昭和57年 1982 57,978 70,702 128,680 532,947 25,369 27,208 52,577 250,112 967 1,012 1,979 279

昭和58年 1983 58,413 70,464 128,877 661,824 26,418 27,325 53,743 303,855 935 913 1,848 279

昭和59年 1984 57,856 68,555 126,411 788,235 25,824 25,668 51,492 355,347 949 958 1,907 274

昭和60年 1985 68,659 74,081 142,740 930,975 24,079 23,217 47,296 402,643 992 967 1,959 275

昭和61年 1986 72,951 73,398 146,349 1,077,324 23,548 19,854 43,402 446,045 1,076 769 1,845 270

昭和62年 1987 76,907 70,073 146,980 1,224,304 25,042 17,929 42,971 489,016 1,109 787 1,896 266

昭和63年 1988 68,387 62,424 130,811 1,355,115 21,463 15,100 36,563 525,579 942 756 1,698 245

平成元年 1989 87,730 85,501 173,231 1,528,346 28,030 19,973 48,003 573,582 1,913 1,329 3,242 228

平成2年 1990 110,966 96,870 207,836 1,736,182 37,172 19,614 56,786 630,368 1,789 1,258 3,047 259

平成3年 1991 130,144 102,285 232,429 1,968,611 42,576 20,549 63,125 693,493 1,846 1,094 2,940 261

平成4年 1992 151,618 105,069 256,687 2,225,298 48,617 21,595 70,212 763,705 1,924 1,244 3,168 262

平成5年 1993 192,788 128,232 321,020 2,546,318 50,024 21,182 71,206 834,911 1,992 1,392 3,384 261

平成6年 1994 213,633 127,413 341,046 2,887,364 50,482 25,463 75,945 910,856 2,355 1,317 3,672 256

平成7年 1995 238,448 132,904 371,352 3,258,716 55,982 27,583 83,565 994,421 2,701 1,380 4,081 261

平成8年 1996 255,084 137,853 392,937 3,651,653 60,550 26,337 86,887 1,081,308 1,980 912 2,892 259

平成9年 1997 266,297 135,859 402,156 4,053,809 64,563 24,114 88,677 1,169,985 2,184 954 3,138 261

平成10年 1998 286,596 147,759 434,355 4,488,164 70,726 25,451 96,177 1,266,162 2,346 979 3,325 262

平成11年 1999 298,093 157,062 455,155 4,943,319 75,515 25,262 100,777 1,366,939 2,214 909 3,123 266

平成12年 2000 295,685 161,502 457,187 5,400,506 75,832 25,973 101,805 1,468,744 2,082 891 2,973 262

平成13年 2001 284,852 156,233 441,085 5,841,591 75,025 23,686 98,711 1,567,455 1,999 925 2,924 261

平成14年 2002 311,165 173,463 484,628 6,326,219 77,213 23,818 101,031 1,668,486 2,561 793 3,354 272

平成15年 2003 299,581 162,174 461,755 6,787,974 74,121 20,702 94,823 1,763,309 1,900 582 2,482 273

平成16年 2004 314,049 168,896 482,945 7,270,919 79,159 21,428 100,587 1,863,896 1,858 730 2,588 274

平成17年 2005 328,133 175,391 503,524 7,774,443 82,117 20,950 103,067 1,966,963 1,835 727 2,562 274

平成18年 2006 317,036 175,108 492,144 8,266,587 81,613 19,190 100,803 2,067,766 1,824 876 2,700 274

平成19年 2007 320,620 189,287 509,907 8,776,494 83,540 20,105 103,645 2,171,411 1,627 986 2,613 276

平成20年 2008 337,043 192,421 529,464 9,305,958 85,648 20,665 106,313 2,277,724 1,480 858 2,338 273

平成21年 2009 357,470 202,085 559,555 9,865,513 88,255 21,224 109,479 2,387,203 1,475 938 2,413 261

平成22年 2010 379,523 222,840 602,363 10,467,876 96,666 21,762 118,428 2,505,631 1,465 789 2,254 276

平成23年 2011 389,060 234,681 623,741 11,091,617 108,427 24,434 132,861 2,638,492 1,333 868 2,201 277

平成24年 2012 388,409 243,970 632,379 11,723,996 116,540 24,661 141,201 2,779,693 1,282 782 2,064 277

平成25年 2013 380,459 239,976 620,435 12,344,431 117,770 23,365 141,135 2,920,828 1,230 780 2,010 277

平成26年 2014 379,019 236,731 615,750 12,960,181 118,907 23,301 142,208 3,063,036 1,155 784 1,939 275

平成27年 2015 396,717 259,210 655,927 13,616,108 126,893 25,116 152,009 3,215,045 1,199 859 2,058 277

平成28年 2016 319,527 207,862 527,389 14,143,497 99,760 20,359 120,119 3,335,164 808 604 1,412 234

平成29年 2017 328,393 219,688 548,081 14,691,578 109,877 22,767 132,644 3,467,808 725 561 1,286 279

平成30年 2018 396,936 254,539 651,475 15,343,053 123,216 35,099 158,315 3,626,123 4,112 2,755 6,867 216

令和元年 2019 611,672 389,611 1,001,283 16,344,336 204,495 60,575 265,070 3,891,193 4,262 1,949 6,211 286

令和2年 2020 581,980 354,521 936,501 17,280,837 198,326 50,553 248,879 4,140,072 2,344 891 3,235 265

令和3年 2021 630,793 427,046 1,057,839 18,338,676 224,522 59,127 283,649 4,423,721 2,886 1,249 4,135 282
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